Evaluates: MAXM17537 15V OutputMAXM17537 15V Output
Evaluation Kit
General Description
The Himalaya series of voltage regulator ICs and power
modules enable cooler, smaller, and simpler power-
supply solutions. The MAXM17537EVKIT# 15V-output
evaluation kit (EV kit) is a demonstration circuit of
the MAXM17537 60V, 3A high-efficiency, current-mode,

PART TYPE
MAXM17537EVKIT# EV Kit
Ordering InformationComponent Suppliers
MAXM17537EVKIT# Bill of Materials
ITEM QTY REF DES VAR STATUS MAXINV MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION
1 4 BST, DL, LX, TP1 Pref 02-TPMINI5000-00 5000 KEYSTONE N/A
TEST POINT; PIN DIA = 0.1IN; TOTAL LENGTH = 0.3IN;
BOARD HOLE = 0.04IN; RED;
PHOSPHOR BRONZE WIRE SILVER PLATE FINISH;
RECOMMENDED FOR BOARD THICKNESS = 0.062IN;
NOT FOR COLD TEST
2 2 C2, C3 Pref EC111000001494 C1608C0G2A221J080AA TDK 220PF CAP; SMT (0603); 220PF; 5%; 100V; C0G; CERAMIC CHIP
3 4 C4, C7, C18, C19 Pref 20-004U7-08C GRM31CZ72A475KE11 MURATA 4.7µF CAP; SMT (1206); 4.7UF; 10%; 100V; X7R; CERAMIC CHIP ;
NOTE:PURCHASE DIRECT FROM THE MANUFACTURER
4 4 C8, C9, C15, C17 Pref 20-000U1-01
CC0603KRX7R0BB104;
GRM188R72A104KA35;
GCJ188R72A104KA01;
HMK107B7104KA;
06031C104KAT2A
YAGEO;
MURATA;
MURATA;
TAIYO YUDEN; AVX
0.1µF CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.1µF; 100V;
TOL = 10%; TG = -55°C TO +125°C; TC = X7R
5 1 C10 Pref 20-002P2-N6 06035J2R2BBT;
GRM39C0G2R2B50V AVX;MURATA 2.2PF CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 2.2PF; 50V;
TOL = ±0.1PF; MODEL = ACCU-P; TG = -55°C TO +125°C
6 1 C11 Pref 20-0U022-91
C0603C223K5RAC;
GRM188R71H223K;
C1608X7R1H223K080AA;
GCJ188R71H223KA01
KEMET; MURATA;
TDK; MURATA 0.022µF CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.022UF; 50V;
TOL = 10%; TG = -55°C TO +125°C; TC = X7R
7 2 C13, C14 Pref 20-0010U-B40
GRM32ER71H106KA12;
CL32B106KBJNNN;
UMJ325KB7106KMH;
12105C106K4Z2A
MURATA;
SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS;
TAIYO YU
10µF CAPACITOR; SMT (1210); CERAMIC CHIP; 10µF; 50V;
TOL = 10%; TG = -55°C TO +125 DEGC; TC = X7R
8 1 C16 Pref EC111000001357 C1005C0G2A151J050BA TDK 150PF CAP; SMT (0402); 150PF; 5%; 100V; C0G; CERAMIC CHIP
9 1 C24 Pref 20-0047U-A17 EEE-FK1K470P PANASONIC 47UF CAPACITOR; SMT (CASE_G);
ALUMINUM-ELECTROLYTIC; 47µF; 80V; TOL = 20%
10 1 J1 Pref 01-PBC02SABN2P-21 PBC02SABN SULLINS PBC02SABN CONNECTOR; MALE; THROUGH HOLE; BREAKAWAY;
STRAIGHT; 2PINS
11 2 J2, J3 Pref 01-PBC03SABN3P-21 PBC03SABN SULLINS PBC03SABN CONNECTOR; MALE; THROUGH HOLE; BREAKAWAY;